Last name

Bawden
Callis
Carter
Crook
Field
Hambly
Hambly
Harper
Matthews
Reynolds
Ryder
Sugden
Taylor
Thompson
Whetton
Whitaker

First
name

Phil
Richard O
Paul GE
Phil H
Colin W
David ]
Paul
Trevor
Chris |
Andrew
Daniel
John E
Shaun E
John
Nick
Kevin

Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
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136199F
250790A
104802]

109121K
270918B
111962L
312891L
112142L
265700E
314823D
329309K
293982E
265702]

263683K
265703L
329312K

8EHC
8EHC
8EHC
8EHC
8EHC
8EHC
8EHC
8EHC
8EHC
8EHC
8EHC

Live
Rating

1775A
1626A
1602K
1567K
1451K
1798K
0000

1728K
1775K
1284K
1614K

8YHW 1487K

8EHC
8EHC
8EHC
8EHC

1727K
1442K
1587K
1621K

Live
Rapid

1719K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1714K
0000
0000
1901P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

1775A
1626A
1602K
1567K
1451K
1798K
0000

1728K
1775K
1284K
1614K
1487K
1727K
1442K
1587K
1621K



